
All purchase orders placed against this contract shall list the following UNSPSC Codes for the respective items.
UNSPSC CODES:

43211600 - Computer accessories
81110000 - Computer services 
43210000 - Computer Equipment and Accessories

Last Addendum: 55

This contract is effective from 10/28/2005 through 6/30/2014, unless extended. Use the contractor's contact information above to obtain
information, approved literature, and certification letter.

Only those vendors, products, and services listed in the price pages, approved by the Department of Administrative Services, may be
purchased from this contract. The terms and conditions of this contract may not be modified by any ordering document issued under it.
APPROVED PRODUCTS/SERVICES:

EFFECTIVE DATE:

Anixter, Inc.

STATE OF OHIO
DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION
OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES

4200 SURFACE ROAD, COLUMBUS, OH 43228-1395

P.O.'s To:
0000087309
Anixter, Inc.

Dublin, OH 43017
293 Cramer Creek Ct.

Invoices From:

Skokie, IL 60076

Anixter, Inc.

CONTRACTOR, PRICES, TERM SCHEDULE, ETC.

STATE TERM SCHEDULE Index No: STS033

Rev Date:

CONTRACT NUMBER 533012-2-5   (6/30/2007)   Extended through 6/30/2014

4711 Golf Road

Contractor's Contact: 
Mr. Paul Mentzer   Telephone: 800-221-8224   FAX: 224-521-4011   Email: Paul.Mentzer@anixter.com
Delivery: 
30 Days A.R.O.- F.O.B. Destination

Terms: 
Net 30 Days

0000087309

OAKS Contract ID: 533012-2-5

01/31/2014                    
Category: Hardware

This state term contract may be used by any state agencies, as well as properly registered political subdivisions, as
defined in Section 125.04(B) of the Revised Code. Additionally, state universities, vocational schools, community
colleges, and other institutions of higher education may use this contract. But such use is subject to those entities
meeting all requirements under their procurement authority. This is not a requirements contract, and no state agency or
political subdivision is obligated to make purchases under it.
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Dealers

Dublin, OH 43016
Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Brown Enterprise Solutions, LLC
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

5935 Wilcox Place

Same

Suite E

Mr. George Brown (614) 588 0248 X11 (614) 588-0272 gbrown@besolutions.org

OAKS Contract ID
533012-2-90000180541

MBE Participation

Gahanna, OH 43230

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

DINATCO Inc.
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

814 Morrison Road

Same

Mr. Ramon SegarraA 614-367-1910 614-573-7636 tony-segarra@crossbowsystems.net

OAKS Contract ID
533012-2-120000180730

MBE Participation

Dayton, OH 45458
Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Shawn Tech Communications, Inc.
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

1700 Lyons Road

Same

Suite C

Ms. Charissa Brannon 937-665-1615 cbrannon@shawntech.com

OAKS Contract ID
533012-2-200000209436

MBE Participation

Columbus, OH 43219

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Sophisticated Systems, Inc.
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

2191 Citygate Drive

Same

Ms. Judy Hardina 614-337-6508 614-418-4610 jhardina@ssicom.com

OAKS Contract ID
533012-2-170000049717

MBE Participation

Canal Winchester, OH 43110

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Innovative Hardware Inc dba EPS
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

8845 Basil Western Road

Same

Mr. Charles Wilde (614) 834-9126 x101 (614) 834-9166 cwilde@epsohio.com

OAKS Contract ID
533012-2-130000074141

EDGE

Westlake, OH 44145

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

DataServ Integrations LLC
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

29260 Clemens Rd

Same

Mr. Karl Seller (440) 835-7070 (440) 892-2559 kseller@dataserv.tv

OAKS Contract ID
533012-2-150000092600
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Westerville, OH 43081

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Johnson Controls Inc.
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

835 Green Crest Drive

Same

Ms. Stephanie Smith 614 895-6635 614 895-6670 Stephanie.L.Smith@jci.com

OAKS Contract ID
533012-2-160000095876

Dublin, OH 43017

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Netech of Ohio Corporation
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

4960 Blazer Parkway

Same

Mr. Tom Montes (614) 602-8122 tmontes@netechcorp.com

OAKS Contract ID
533012-2-110000157173

Hilliard, OH 43026

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Netwave Corporation
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

4342 Lyman Drive

Same

Mr. Steve Hoffman (614) 850-6300 x 103 (614) 771-9056 shoffman@netwavecorp.com

OAKS Contract ID
533012-2-40000052475

Columbus, OH 43228

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Network9, LLC
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

1803 O'Brien Drive

Same

Mr. Gilbert Wilson 614-340-9885 x 2209 gwilson@network9.com

OAKS Contract ID
533012-2-60000140763

Columbus, OH 43215

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

The Fishel Company
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

1366 Dublin Road

Same

Mr. Joseph Mayhew (614) 488-8326 jpmayhew@teamfishel.com

OAKS Contract ID
533012-2-180000076339

Mansfield, OH 44903

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

W. William Schmidt & Assoc.
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

241 Mansfield Industrial Parkway

Same

Ms. Dawn Buzzard (866) 526-4747, Ext. 132 (419) 526-4848 dbuzzard@schmidtsecurity.com

OAKS Contract ID
533012-2-100000051635
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